

Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar- 736101, West Bengal Phone: 03582-230111 Email: coe.cbpbu@gmail.com Website: www.cbpbu.net

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

Ref No: CBPBU/CE/COP/ Notice/0593/19

Date: 09/09/2019

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby informed to the students of One Year Certificate/Diploma/Advance Diploma of Career Oriented Programme to fill-up their Examination Form(s) (Online) for One Year Certificate/Diploma/Advance Diploma of COP Examinations, 2019, as per the schedule mentioned below:

- > Online Form fill-up by the Students 11th September, 2019 to 14th September, 2019 (without Fine)
- > 15th September, 2019 & 16th September, 2019 (04:00 P.M.) with fine of Rs. 100/-

Details of the Examination fees to be paid:

Particulars	Amount to be paid by COP students
Examination Fee	Rs. 200.00
Computerised Mark Sheet Fee	Rs. 50.00
Centre Fee	Rs. 100.00
Practical Examination Fee	Rs. 100.00
Material & Service Charge for Practical	Rs. 50.00
Total:	Rs. 500.00

Date of submission of verified form along with requisite fees by the College to the Office of the Controller of Examination: 17th September, 2019.

Note: No request for filling-up of Examination Form and submission of verified Form will be entertained by the Office of the Controller of Examination, CBPBU, after the scheduled date. UNIVERSITY

In communication to:

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice- Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 2. The Registrar, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 3. The Finance Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 4. Notice Board of University Website.
- 5. Notice Board of Cooch Behar PanchananBarma University.
- 6. The Principal, Cooch Behar College.
- 7. The Principal, Sitalkuchi College.

- Job

(Dr. Abhijeet Deb) Controller of Examination Cooch Behar PanchananBarma University